26-10 © 2019 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
AC Drives Selection Tables North American Drive Systems
schneider-electric.us
Panel Mounted / Open AC Drive Solutions
Overview of Altivar™ Outdoor 630/930
Altivar Outdoor 630/930
Key Application/Market Segment

IP 20[2]
Open Style
Product
Type 1 Conduit
Kit
Purchase
ATV212 and
Conduit
Kit for Type 1
Installation
Type 12 / IP54[3]
HP kW A [1] Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
200/240 Vac
-15%, +10%
Three-Phase
1 0.75 4.6 ATV212H075M3X VW3A31814 —
2 1.5 7.5 ATV212HU15M3X VW3A31814 —
3 2.2 10.6 ATV212HU22M3X VW3A31814 —
4 3 13.7 ATV212HU30M3X VW3A31815 —
5 4 18.7 ATV212HU40M3X VW3A31815 —
7.5 5.5 24.2 ATV212HU55M3X VW3A31816 —
10 7.5 32 ATV212HU75M3X VW3A31816 —
15 11 46.2 ATV212HD11M3X VW3A31817 —
20 15 61 ATV212HD15M3X VW3A31817 —
25 18.5 74.8 ATV212HD18M3X VW3A31817 —
30 22 88 ATV212HD22M3X VW3A9206 —
40 30 117 ATV212HD30M3X VW3A9208 —
380/480 Vac
-15%, +10%
Three-Phase
1 0.75 2.2 ATV212H075N4 VW3A31814 ATV212W075N4
2 1.5 3.7 ATV212HU15N4 VW3A31814 ATV212WU15N4
3 2.2 5.1 ATV212HU22N4 VW3A31814 ATV212WU22N4
4 3 7.2 ATV212HU30N4 VW3A31815 ATV212WU30N4
5 4 9.1 ATV212HU40N4 VW3A31815 ATV212WU40N4
7.5 5.5 12 ATV212HU55N4 VW3A31815 ATV212WU55N4
10 7.5 16 ATV212HU75N4 VW3A31816 ATV212WU75N4
15 11 22.5 ATV212HD11N4 VW3A31816 ATV212WD11N4
20 15 30.5 ATV212HD15N4 VW3A31817 ATV212WD15N4
25 18.5 37 ATV212HD18N4 VW3A31817 ATV212WD18N4
30 22 43.5 ATV212HD22N4S VW3A31817 —
30 22 43.5 ATV212HD22N4 VW3A9206 ATV212WD22N4
40 30 58.5 ATV212HD30N4 VW3A9206 ATV212WD30N4
50 37 79 ATV212HD37N4 VW3A9207 ATV212WD37N4
60 45 94 ATV212HD45N4 VW3A9207 ATV212WD45N4
75 55 116 ATV212HD55N4 VW3A9208 ATV212WD55N4
100 75 160 ATV212HD75N4 VW3A9208 ATV212WD75N4
UL File E116875, CSA 2278406, Plenum rated per UL 508C for UL 1995 installations. NOM, CE
26
A
C